Features
USM-100H Medical Mini Computer with
Intel 12th Generation processor
	� 12th generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5 processor
	� Fanless design for superior hygiene and infection control
	� Equipped with Advantech’s DeviceOn device management software
	� Compatible VESA 75 x 75mm & 100 x 100mm
	� Optional Wi-Fi 6E, Bluetooth 5.3

USM-100H
Unit: mmDimensions
Order Information
Part Number Description DRAM SSD WIFI
USM-100H-5400DA1 Core i5,8G RAM,DC In 8GB DDR5 Optional Optional
USM-100H-7400DA1 Core i7,16G RAM,DC In 16GB DDR5 Optional Optional
Component Offerings
Memory
Part Number Description
SQR-SD5N8G4K8SNGBB 262pin SODIMM DDR5 4800 8GB 1.1v 1Gx16 (0 ~ 85 °C) Samsung
SQR-SD5N16G4K8SNBB 262pin SODIMM DDR5 4800 16GB 1.1v 2Gx8 (0 ~ 85 °C) Samsung
SQR-SD5N32G4K8SNBB 262pin SODIMM DDR5 4800 32GB 1.1v 2Gx8 (0 ~ 85 °C) Samsung
SQR-SD5N8G4K8MNGAB 262pin SODIMM DDR5 4800 8GB 1.1v 1Gx16 (0 ~ 85 °C) Micron
SQR-SD5N16G4K8MNAB 262pin SODIMM DDR5 4800 16GB 1.1v 2Gx8 (0 ~ 85 °C) Micron
SQR-SD5N32G4K8MNAB 262pin SODIMM DDR5 4800 32GB 1.1v 2Gx8 (0 ~ 85 °C) Micron
M.2 2280 SQF NVME
Part Number Description
SQF-C8MV2-128GCEDC SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-C 128G 3D TLC BiCS4 (0 ~ 70 °C)
SQF-C8MV2-256GCEDC SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-C 256G 3D TLC BiCS4 (0 ~ 70 °C)
SQF-C8MV4-512GCEDC SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-C 512G 3D TLC BiCS4 (0 ~ 70 °C)
SQF-C8MV4-1TCEDC SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-C 1T 3D TLC BiCS4 (0 ~ 70 °C)
SQF-C8MV4-2TDEDC SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-C 2T 3D TLC BiCS4 (0 ~ 70 °C)
SQF-C8BV2-128GCEDC SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-C 128G 3D TLC BiCS4 (0 ~ 70 °C)
SQF-C8BV2-256GCEDC SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-C 256G 3D TLC BiCS4 (0 ~ 70 °C)
SQF-C8BV4-512GCEDC SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-C 512G 3D TLC BiCS4 (0 ~ 70 °C)
SQF-C8BV4-1TDEDC SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-C 1T 3D TLC BiCS4 (0 ~ 70 °C)
SQF-C8BV4-2TDEDC SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-C 2T 3D TLC BiCS4 (0 ~ 70 °C)
Wi-Fi + BT Module
Part Number Description
EWM-W165M201E Intel® Dual Band Wireless-AX210 (WiFi 6)
1. Type C